<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

R 600 - Race 1

STARTED: 15

Pos Nbr Name

B race Hyllinge

CLASSIFIED: 15

Motorcycle
City / Club

01 - 04 June 2012

Ring Knutstorp - 2070 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: 0

Gap

Total time
h m sec

Km/h

Fastest
h m sec Km/h In

1 111 Dan Olofsson
Jim Claesson
Lars Sandberg
Martin Nilsson
Rickard Carlsson
6 112

Linus Olsson

7 174 Thomas Holm

Mike Spile

Carl Klasén
10 66 Hakan Johansson
11 53 Marcus Nordell
12 16 Anneli Johansson
13 13

Henrik Andersson

14 74 Fredrik Gustavsson

Best time summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Yamaha R6
OXIE
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Honda CBR 600RR
LUND
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Triumph Daytona Triumph

SVEDALA
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Honda CBR 600 RR
LUND
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Honda CBR600ORR

MALMO
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Triumph Daytona 675

Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha 600
Yamaha R6

HILLER@D
AMK

Honda CBR600 RR
VADSTENA
Linkopings MS
Honda CBR600RR
KOLMARDEN
Linkopings MS
Triumph Daytona 675
LJUNGSBRO
Linkopings MS
Yamaha R6
GOTEBORG
Linkopings MS
Yamaha R6
MOLKOM
Karlskoga MF

FINSPANG
Linkopings MS

Car

-- 14 laps --

3.183

11.156

32.376

33.936

56.503

1:08.290
1:43.948

-- 13 laps --

2:00.559

2:22.117

-- 9 laps --

-- 5 laps --

0.818

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:
19:

16:

18:

18:

12:

6:

Fastest

Class

Laptime

24.749

27.932

35.905

57.125

58.685

21.252

33.039
08.697

12.787

13.346

34.904

23.736

:31.335

32.153

In

99.85

99.55

98.80

96.85

96.71

94.73

93.73
90.82

99.58

88.60

86.89

90.17

95.21

95.01

1:13.427 101.48 8

1:12.683 102.52 14
1:14.055 100.62 9
1:13.894 100.84 12
1:15.846

98.25 8

1:15.907 98.17 9

[y

:17.967
:16.736

95.57 4
97.11 13

[y

1:13.217 101.77 8

1:22.252 90.59 5
1:22.315 90.53 11
1:20.569 92.49 7
1:16.106

97.91 3

1:16.082 97.94 4

Speed

88  Jim Claesson

Honda CBR 600RR

R 600

1:12.683

14

102.52 kph

Fastest time : 1:12.683 inlap 14 by nbr. 88 : Jim Claesson (Honda CBR 600RR)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Hans Brénalt

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




